S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

2008
 Printed in Canada  15/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM-110X-FOA-XXX
   SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
Instrument drivers LabVIEW™ drivers and SCPI commands
Remote control GPIB (IEEE-488.1, IEEE-488.2) and RS-232
Standard accessories User guide, 1 or 2 connector adapters, Certificate of Calibration, Certificate of Compliance and AC power cord
Detector
2X = GeX
Connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 low reflection
FOA-322 = FC low reflection: FC, FC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC, NEC-D3)
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) low reflection:  DIN 47256 (/PC/APC)
FOA-332 = ST low reflection: ST (/PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) low reflection
FOA-354 = SC low reflection: SC (/PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG low reflection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 low reflection
FOA-396 = E-2000 low reflection: E-2000 (PC/APC)
FOA-397 = LX.5
FOA-398 =  LC low reflection
FOA-399 = MU low reflection
FOA-3000 =  Adapter for BFA-3000 (Universal Bare Fiber Adapter) (with 3 mm detector only)
FOA-8100 = Utility adapter (with 3 mm detector only)
Example: PM-1102X-FOA-399